2016 St. Francis XC Invitational - Men's Race

Race Date
September 02, 2016 Final Team Results
Men
Men's 5K
Class - 1 Cross Country Invitational
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Year Place Place Time Time Back
Team - U. of Chicago Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places):36 Average Time: 15:39.9
1 6838 Timofey Karginov SR 1 1 15:14.3 15:14.3 0:00.0
2 6842 Peter Kreuch JR 5 6 15:37.4 30:51.7 0:23.0
3 6841 Tim Koenning FR 7 13 15:39.5 46:31.3 0:25.1
4 6848 Joe Previdi FR 10 23 15:51.3  1:02:22.6 0:36.9
5 6836 Eyal Hanfling SR 13 36 15:56.8 1:18:19.5 0:42.4
6 6846 Corey Okinaka SR (14) (50) 15:58.2  1:34:17.7 0:43.8
7 6849 Ansel Richards SO (15) (65) 15:58.5  1:50:16.3 0:44.2
8 6839 Andrew Kates FR More Than 7 16:01.6  2:06:18.0 0:47.2
9 6844 Owen Melia SO More Than 7 16:03.3  2:22:21.3 0:48.9
10 6847 Ralph Patejunas FR More Than 7 16:06.8  2:38:28.1 0:52.4
11 6834 Jeremy Ferguson SR More Than 7 16:10.1  2:54:38.2 0:55.7
12 6832 Jacob Amiri JR More Than 7 16:11.8  3:10:50.1 0:57.5
13 6851 Michael Stubna JR More Than 7 16:145 3:27.04.6 1.00.1
14 6850 Michael Shumaker SR More Than 7 16:27.6  3:43:32.3 1:13.2
15 6840 Will Kingan SR More Than 7 16:59.6  4:00:31.9 1:45.2
16 6843 Steven Landry SR More Than 7 17:14.6  4:17:46.5 2:00.2
Team - St. Francis (lll.) Finish Position- 2
Team Score (places):45 Average Time: 15:48.4
1 6798 Joel O'Shea FR 2 2 15:34.1 15:34.1 0:00.0
2 6802 MattWilson FR 4 6 15:37.3 31:11.4 0:03.2
3 6797 Elias Martinez JR 11 17 15:52.5 47:04.0 0:18.4
4 6793 Gabe Ceballos SO 12 29 15:55.6  1:02:59.6 0:21.5
5 6794 Steven Culpepper FR 16 45 16:02.5 1:19:02.1 0:28.4
6 6800 Anthony Santillo SR (20) (65) 16:11.8  1:35:14.0 0:37.7
7 6796 Steven Homecgoy SO (26) (91) 16:29.8  1:51:43.9 0:55.7
8 6801 Chris Santillo SR More Than 7 16:39.6  2:08:23.5 1:05.5
Team - Trinity Christian Finish Position - 3
Team Score (places):101 Average Time: 16:17.4
1 6821 Keegan Fitzsimmons SR 6 6 15:38.8 15:38.8 0:00.0
2 6825 Cody Velthuizen SR 9 15 15:44.2 31:23.0 0:05.3
3 6824 Brantley VanOverloop FR 23 38 16:20.8 47:43.9 0:41.9
4 6818 Alex Clark SR 31 69 16:44.3 1.04:28.3 1.05.5
5 6817 Luke Boss SO 32 101 16:58.7 1:21:27.0 1:19.8
6 6823 Kyle VanderPlaats SO (33) (134) 16:59.4  1:38:26.5 1:20.6
7 6822 Nick Heidinger FR (45) (179) 17:39.3  1:56:05.9 2:00.5
8 6819 Kevin Courtney FR More Than 7 17:459  2:13:51.9 2:07.1
9 6827 Noah Wolters SO More Than 7 18:06.5 2:31:58.4 2:27.6
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Race Date
September 02, 2016

Bib No

2016 St. Francis XC Invitational - Men's Race
Final Team Results

Name

Team - Trinity Christian
Team Score (places):101

10 6826 Joshua Whitten

Team - Benedictine (Ill.)
Team Score (places):135
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Team - Purdue Northwest
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6730
6738
6739
6735
6737
6740
6732
6734
6729
6736
6733
6731

Joseph Chavez
Michael Skora
Sam Venezia
Jimmy Jestus
Manny Sanchez
Scotty Zajac
Ross Evans
Andrew Guibord
Drew Cate

Luke Kendall
Matt Gray
Christian Estrada

Team Score (places):138

6777
6776
6787
6778
6782
6788
6781
6785
6780

Salvador Cordova
Alex Cordova
Chris Ramos
Robert Corning
Roger Jachna
Brett Richardson
Martin Estrada
Dustin Pluard
Pascual Delgado

Team - St. Xavier
Team Score (places):149
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6810
6807
6812
6808
6806
6803

Abel Hernandez
Gabriel Esparza
Alex Ray

Edgar Flores
Ivan Diaz
Sebastian Arroyo

Men
Men's 5K
Class - 1 Cross Country Invitational
Overall Cumulative
Place Place

Year
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SO
JR
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Time

Cumulative
Time

Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 16:17.4

More Than 7

18:45.3

Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 16:39.3

3 3
25 28
29 57
37 94
41 135

(43) (178)

(46) (224)

More Than 7

More Than 7

More Than 7

More Than 7

More Than 7

15:35.0
16:27.3
16:35.1
17:11.1
17:28.1
17:33.1
17:55.3
18:00.6
18:30.5
18:38.9
19:00.5
19:04.5

Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 16:38.0

17 17
19 36
24 60
38 98
40 138
(58) (196)
(60) (256)
More Than 7
More Than 7

16:04.1
16:08.3
16:23.5
17:11.5
17:22.4
19:09.2
19:21.1
19:48.6
21:01.1

Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 16:54.0

8 8
18 26
34 60
42 102
47 149

(53) (202)

2

15:42.7
16:07.6
17:04.8
17:31.8
18:03.1
18:35.8

2:50:43.7

15:35.0

32:02.3

48:37.4
1:05:48.5
1:23:16.7
1:40:49.8
1:58:45.1
2:16:45.8
2:35:16.3
2:53:55.3
3:12:55.8
3:32:00.3

16:04.1
32:12.5
48:36.0
1:05:47.5
1:23:10.0
1:42:19.2
2:01:40.4
2:21:29.0
2:42:30.1

15:42.7
31:50.4
48:55.3
1:06:27.1
1.24:30.3
1:43:06.1

Time
Back

3:06.5

0:00.0
0:52.3
1:00.1
1:36.1
1.53.1
1:58.1
2:20.3
2:25.6
2:55.5
3:03.9
3:25.5
3:29.5

0:00.0
0:04.1
0:19.3
1:07.3
1:18.2
3:05.0
3:16.9
3:44.4
4:56.9

0:00.0
0:24.8
1:22.0
1:49.0
2:20.3
2:53.0
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Race Date
September 02, 2016

2016 St. Francis XC Invitational - Men's Race
Final Team Results

Men
Men's 5K
Class - 1 Cross Country Invitational
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Year Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Calumet-St. Joseph Finish Position- 7
Team Score (places):170 Average Time: 17:07.4
1 6743 Roger Malonda JR 21 21 16:14.8 16:14.8 0:00.0
2 6741 Miguel Flores SR 27 48 16:30.4 32:45.3 0:15.6
3 6742 MattKing JR 30 78 16:40.1 49:25.4 0:25.2
4 6746 Deonta Pittman JR 36 114 17:07.4  1:06:32.8 0:52.5
5 6745 Luis Munoz SO 56 170 19:.04.1 1.25:37.0 2:49.2
6 6744 James Mills JR (62) (232) 19:45.3 1:45:22.3 3:30.5
7 6747 Matt Rosado JR (66) (298) 21:05.6  2:06:28.0 4:50.7
Team - USF Alumni Finish Position- 8
Team Score (places):181 Average Time: 17:11.1
1 6872 Stephen Wilder 22 22 16:17.6 16:17.6 0:00.0
2 6853 Danny Bahret 28 50 16:31.4 32:49.1 0:13.8
3 6866 John Niendorf 39 89 17:21.2 50:10.3 1.03.6
4 6858 Kevin Hanlon 44 133 17:36.4 1.07:46.8 1.18.8
5 6852 Jake Anderson 48 181 18:08.7  1:25:55.5 1:51.1
6 6868 Matt Peacock (51) (232) 18:31.6 1:44:27.1 2:13.9
7 6873 Adam Yost (59) (291) 19:13.8  2:03:41.0 2:56.2
8 6863 Billy Klebenow More Than 7 19:13.8  2:22:54.9 2:56.2
9 6869 Phillip Rizzo More Than 7 19:14.2  2:42:09.2 2:56.6
10 6855 Anthony Burbatt More Than 7 19:49.2  3:01:58.5 3:31.6
11 6860 Peter Hernandez More Than 7 20:17.3  3:22:15.8 3:59.7
12 6871 James Teach More Than 7 20:53.2 3:43:09.1 4:35.6
13 6856 Keith Fuentes More Than 7 21:51.1  4:05:00.2 5:33.5
14 6885 Dan Bruckner More Than 7 22:22.1  4:27:22.3 6:04.4
15 6867 Ronald O'Neal More Than 7 22:23.3  4:49:45.6 6:05.7
16 6864 Dave Laketa More Than 7 23:03.4  5:12:49.0 6:45.7
Team - Indiana University South Bend Finish Position- 9
Team Score (places):269 Average Time: 18:56.5
1 6772 Jacob Kasarda FR 35 35 17.04.9 17:04.9 0:00.0
2 6773 Trevor McDonald SO 50 85 18:24.6 35:29.5 1:19.6
3 6775 Ryne Venable FR 57 142 19:09.2 54:38.7 2:04.2
4 6771 Jacob Imus FR 63 205 20:00.1 1:14:38.8 2:55.1
5 6770 Christian Hardin FR 64 269 20:03.7 1:34:42.6 2:58.8
6 6774 Pedro Rubio JR (65) (334) 20:24.1 1:55:06.7 3:19.1
Team - Governor's State University Finish Position - 10
Team Score (places):271 Average Time: 18:51.4
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Race Date
September 02, 2016

Bib No Name

Team - Governor's State University
Team Score (places):271

6762 Alejandro Montes
6759 Willie Lipsey
6763 David Palac
6757 Joseph Eagle
6758 Richie Gray

6760 Terrell Littles
6761 Matthew McNeil
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Team - Cardinal Stritch

Team Score (places):Inc.

1 6750 Daniel Garcia

Team - Roosevelt

Team Score (places):Inc.

1 6790 Troy Harness
2 6791 Edwin Renteria

Team - Trinity International
Team Score (places):Inc.

6830 Tony Gatter
6831 Micah Million
6828 Grant Dasovic
6829 Joshua Drury
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Team - SXU Alumni

Team Score (places):Inc.

1 6815 Janis Pastars
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Year

SR
SR
SR
FR
SR
SO
FR

SR
FR

SR
FR
FR
SO

2016 St. Francis XC Invitational - Men's Race
Final Team Results

Cumulative

Time Time

Finish Position - 10
Average Time: 18:51.4

18:14.8 18:14.8
18:34.4 36:49.3
18:41.6 55:30.9
19:02.3  1:14:33.2
19:44.1 1:34:17.4
22:29.8 1:56:47.2
22:44.1 2:19:31.3

Finish Position - Inc.

Average Time:

15:08.4 15:08.4

Finish Position - Inc.

Average Time:

17:22.3
19:09.5

17:22.3
36:31.9

Finish Position - Inc.

Average Time:

16:17.8 16:17.8
18:01.8 34:19.6
19:50.3 54:10.0
21:38.1 1:15:148.1

Finish Position - Inc.

Men
Men's 5K
Class - 1 Cross Country Invitational
Overall Cumulative
Place Place
49 49
52 101
54 155
55 210
61 271
(67) (338)
(68) (406)
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
4

Average Time:

17:51.1 17:51.1

Time
Back

0:00.0
0:19.5
0:26.7
0:47.4
1:29.2
4:14.9
4:29.2

0:00.0

0:00.0
1:47.2

0:00.0
1:44.0
3:32.5
5:20.3

0:00.0
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